PHOTO WAVER:

I, the parent and/or legal guardian of my child, do hereby grant permission for the Fort Langley

Youth Rowing Society to photograph and to publish the photographs of my child on the Fort Langley Youth

Rowing Society website and in related Fort Langley Youth Rowing Society promotional brochures, posters, and videos for the purpose of promoting the Fort Langley Youth Rowing Society. I also give permission for photos of my Child to be used in conjunction with newspaper articles submitted to or written by news media outlets. I

hereby waive all rights of privacy and/or compensation for my Child which he/she may have in connection with the use of his/her photograph or likeness in, or in connection with, said website, still photography, or film and

any use to which the same material may be put, applied or adapted by the Fort Langley Youth Rowing Society in connection with the promotion of the Fort Langley Youth Rowing Society. I release the Fort Langley Youth Rowing Society from and against any and all claims, liabilities or damages arising out of, or in connection with,

my Child's photographs or likeness being used by the Fort Langley Youth Rowing Society for its promotional activities. I understand that my Child will not be identified by name in any promotional materials without further written consent.